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    Leases and the Associated Lessees

LEASE:    ACTIVE
LESSEE:   CURRENT

*  *  *  *  *  *        UNCLASSIFIED        *  *  *  *  *  *

Y00179

Y00181

Y01645

Y02437

Y02439

Y02440

Y02441

Y02443

Y02444

Y02445

Y02448

11/24/2014 02:00

01/09/2015 00:00

11/24/2014 02:00

10/01/2017 00:00

10/01/2017 00:00

10/01/2017 00:00

10/01/2017 00:00

10/01/2017 00:00

10/01/2017 00:00

10/01/2017 00:00

04/01/2023 00:00

11/01/2014

12/01/2014

11/01/2014

10/01/2017

10/01/2017

10/01/2017

10/01/2017

10/01/2017

10/01/2017

10/01/2017

04/01/2023

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

03361

03361

03361

03361

03361

03361

03361

03361

03361

03361

03361

HILCORP ALASKA, LLC

HILCORP ALASKA, LLC

HILCORP ALASKA, LLC

HILCORP ALASKA, LLC

HILCORP ALASKA, LLC

HILCORP ALASKA, LLC

HILCORP ALASKA, LLC

HILCORP ALASKA, LLC

HILCORP ALASKA, LLC

HILCORP ALASKA, LLC

HILCORP ALASKA, LLC

100.00000

100.00000

100.00000

100.00000

100.00000

100.00000

100.00000

100.00000

100.00000

100.00000

100.00000

HILCORP ALASKA, LLC

HILCORP ALASKA, LLC

HILCORP ALASKA, LLC

HILCORP ALASKA, LLC

HILCORP ALASKA, LLC

HILCORP ALASKA, LLC

HILCORP ALASKA, LLC

HILCORP ALASKA, LLC

HILCORP ALASKA, LLC

HILCORP ALASKA, LLC

HILCORP ALASKA, LLC

24-NOV-2014

24-NOV-2014

24-NOV-2014

Lease

Approval
Date of

Assignment

Effective
Date of

Assignment ALQ
Lessee

Code Lessee Name Percent Designated Operator

Date of
Designation


